NAME
Chuck Poggie

Darrell Feller
Martin Sork
Dennis Shannon
Romain Ramos
Gayl Glascoe
Jim Till

Isaac Johnson

Michael Poggie
Rylan Martin

IDPA #
2?7277

A1016191
A1014642
A24523

A1036794

A1036539
A24213

XXXXX1

XXXXX1

DIV
CDP

ESP

SSP
SSP

NWSA IDPA 2026-01-10

CLS
SS

MA
SS
SS
UN
UN
SS

UN

MA
UN

STAGE 1
37.97/11+

20.26/5
24.27/2
37.91/6+
31.42/9
34.43/4

35.79/67

15.77/3
19.42/4

The number that follows the "/" is target score
The "A" indicates a procedural penalty, = 3 seconds added to score
The "+" indicates a hit on a no shoot target = 5 seconds added to score

The "#" indicates the most accurate iron sight shooter

STAGE 2
34.94/17

13.63/2
14.96/1
21.28/2
33.58/19
40.42/15

25.56/9

17.49/6
21.49/6

STAGE 3
24.81/6

13.91/1
22.43/0
18.8/4
26.02/07
27.94/1

19.07/1

15.07/5

STAGE 4
85.63/49

51.56/23
77.0/47
57.17/187A
75.3/39
51.16/12

56.48/24

53.99/32

22.45/2"\N 67.15/32

STAGE 5
33.78/8

24.76/5
24.76/4
32.15/5
23.12/0
30.77/2

49.94/22

23.17/2
34.54/12

STAGE 6 SCORE

32.15/15

12.24/1
14.51/1
30.14/10
22.78/17
31.15/17

22.31/6

11.86/2
13.4/1

249.28

137.01

177.93

207.45

212.22

215.87 ##
DNF

209.15

137.35 #
178.45

The "##" indicates the most accurate optic sight shooter. A hit on a no shhot is a disqualitor for most accurate shooter.



